
CountryTownsville Tuesday, 29 July 2025

Field Sheet

CHEAPA AUTO SPARES

MIXED 4/5  498m $4480 / 2730 - 840 - 420 - 210, Un 70 6:59pm
Race 1

4Bradley R Belford1 TIME PASSAGES
4Hayley E Wooler2 MAXWELL RHODES
5Greta E Thomson3 JACKKNIFED
4Bradley R Belford4 HERE WOLFE
4Jake I Casey5 GEORGE JETSON
4Steven W Scott6 ARNIE FERRARI
4Gary A Farrell7 FEDERAL BULLET
4Jay K Schafer8 MADELINE RUPEE

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

KEYFLO PACIFIC PTY LTD

MIXED 5/6 (1)  498m $4080 / 2470 - 760 - 380 - 190, Un 70 7:15pm
Race 2

5Rhonda J Essery1 TOP NOTCH SCOTCH
5Mark D Partland2 PARTY AT HARPERS
5Jake I Casey3 MENDOCINO
5Michael V Hickmott4 GOOD ODDS JOJO
5Robert W Lound5 SHINE ON BRUISER
5Carol A Pickard6 DUNDEE LEXI
5Danny J Preh7 ZINA CORTEZ
5Hayley E Wooler8 HARA'S POH

5Tony E Parker9 SUMMER SAND
5Justin T Reid10 TOMMY FROM MARS

BURDEKIN VET SERVICES

MIXED 5/6 (2)  498m $4080 / 2470 - 760 - 380 - 190, Un 70 7:35pm
Race 3

5Gavin J Mcdougall1 FEDERAL TOMMY
5Rhonda J Essery2 BEDWORTH
5Robert W Lound3 PRINCESS TOES
5Rhonda J Essery4 DON'T TELL SHILO
5Mark D Partland5 TABLE TOPPER
5Greta E Thomson6 HOLDER AUSTIN
5Bradley R Belford7 CAWBOURNE SLICK
5Heath J Ardle8 TUTA KING

5Justin T Reid9 MAD MAXINE
6Jay K Schafer10 ZERO LIMERICK

GARBUTT NEWS & POST OFFICE

MIXED 5/6 (3)  498m $4080 / 2470 - 760 - 380 - 190, Un 70 7:55pm
Race 4

5Jay K Schafer1 PROJECT ALICE
5Joan M Newnham2 FEDERAL MERCEDES
5Hayley E Wooler3 EMPTY SKY
5Mark D Partland4 FLAMING COMET
5Matthew M Hobbs5 CANYA GOOSE
5Rhonda J Essery6 THREE HEARTS
5Robert W Lound7 ON REPORT
5Bradley R Belford8 UNCOMMON

5Brian N Gulliver9 WHITNEY GIRL
5Gary A Farrell10 GAS IT UP

MPL REFRIGERATION

MIXED 3/4  380m $3000 / 1820 - 560 - 280 - 140, Un 50 8:15pm
Race 5

4Bradley R Belford1 JUPITER
4Heath J Ardle2 SOUTHPAW MCGRAW
4Robert W Lound3 GIGANTOR
4Michael V Hickmott4 SWING SHIFT
3Bobbie-Jean Chaffey5 SWEET CHILD
3Bobbie-Jean Chaffey6 DRINK SHIRAZ
3Bobbie-Jean Chaffey7 MOLLY EMGRAND
3Rhonda J Essery8 MOUSTACHE MICK

4Robert W Lound9 SHINE ON SKI
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

NQ MARINA SEAFOOD 5/6 GRADE FINAL

MIXED 5/6  498m $4880 / 2990 - 920 - 460 - 230, Un 70 8:35pm
Race 6

5Bradley R Belford1 ASHY BEAR
5Rhonda J Essery2 PINK CAR
4Rhonda J Essery3 BAROSKI
4Tony E Parker4 MAISIE MOO MOO
5Jay K Schafer5 CANYA SCARLET
4Carol A Pickard6 VERACIOUS VAL
5Greta E Thomson7 CO PILOT
5Greta E Thomson8 FURIOUS PHANTOM

5Bradley R Belford9 CAWBOURNE SLICK
5Jay K Schafer10 PROJECT ALICE

CORAL COAST SEAFOODS CAIRNS

FFA  380m $3400 / 2080 - 640 - 320 - 160, Un 50 8:55pm
Race 7

2Tony E Parker1 HARA'S JED
2Hayley E Wooler2 HARA'S COOKIE
2Robert W Lound3 AUSSIE AUDI
1Heath J Ardle4 JIMMY ROO
3Bobbie-Jean Chaffey5 BILLY BUTTONS
1Bobbie-Jean Chaffey6 SOLOMON CAIN
2Hayley E Wooler7 CUBAN EIGHT
1Steven W Scott8 BACK AGAIN

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

ARABON SEAFOODS BOWEN

OPEN  498m $4880 / 2990 - 920 - 460 - 230, Un 70 9:15pm
Race 8

2Hayley E Wooler1 SILVER STARLINE
4Bradley R Belford2 SALIM SHADY
3Bradley R Belford3 PRETTY CINDY
2Mark D Partland4 COOL BANANAS
1Steven W Scott5 FARMOR FIRED UP
4Robert W Lound6 BEN TANGO
1Steven W Scott7 CUSTARD'S SON
1Bradley R Belford8 FEDERAL REMARK

9 **** NO RESERVE ****
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

PARKSIDE MEATS

GRADE 4 (1)  380m $3000 / 1820 - 560 - 280 - 140, Un 50 9:34pm
Race 9

4Greta E Thomson1 TOTAL FRANKY
4Bobbie-Jean Chaffey2 HARLEM SHUFFLE
4Mark D Partland3 ANNA RUMBLE
4Bobbie-Jean Chaffey4 KING AMAR
4Robert W Lound5 BLUE MARINE
4Rhonda J Essery6 CALL ME ALICE
4Michael V Hickmott7 STORMY ROSE
4Hayley E Wooler8 HARA'S STELLAR

4Robert W Lound9 SHINE ON SKI
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

I.M.S ELECTRICAL

GRADE 4 (2)  380m $3000 / 1820 - 560 - 280 - 140, Un 50 9:54pm
Race 10

4Steven W Scott1 FARMOR BACARDI
4Bobbie-Jean Chaffey2 BAR ONE SMOKERS
4Rhonda J Essery3 GIFTED LILLY
4Heath J Ardle4 ANGEL'S RAGE
4Bobbie-Jean Chaffey5 CANYA KING SETI
4Tony E Parker6 AT THE ROXY
4Robert W Lound7 STAPPEN ON TAP
4Michael V Hickmott8 GOOD ODDS ADAM

4Robert W Lound9 SHINE ON SKI
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

T&T BUILDERS

GRADE 4 (3)  380m $3000 / 1820 - 560 - 280 - 140, Un 50 10:09pm
Race 11

4Tony E Parker1 MAD BUNCH
4Hayley E Wooler2 CANYA SPARKLE
4Danny J Preh3 IVY'S GIRL
4Bobbie-Jean Chaffey4 EXPRESS PACK
4Daniel C Miles5 MR. KAPLAN
4Mark D Partland6 WINNIE RUMBLE
4Rhonda J Essery7 HUEY LUEY
4Bobbie-Jean Chaffey8 MOVE LIGHTLY

4Robert W Lound9 SHINE ON SKI
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

CLEVELAND BAY SEAFOOD

GRADE 4 (4)  380m $3000 / 1820 - 560 - 280 - 140, Un 50 10:34pm
Race 12

4Bobbie-Jean Chaffey1 HIT AFTER HIT
4Tony E Parker2 ZIPPING PERKINS
4Danny J Preh3 SOUVLAKI GEORGE
4Bradley R Belford4 POWERFUL WHISKEY
4Matthew M Hobbs5 CASH PIRATE
4Bobbie-Jean Chaffey6 AGITATE
4Hayley E Wooler7 HARA'S MERYL
4Clarry L Wilcox8 APACHE MALT

4Robert W Lound9 SHINE ON SKI
10 **** NO RESERVE ****

5:14PM - 6:14PMKENNELLING:

8:00AMSCRATCHINGS:

0

0

VACANT BOXES:

SCRATCHINGS: WEATHER:

TRACK:

Stakemoney quoted on this Field Sheet will be paid + GST, if applicable.


